
GLENBARR 
HISTORIC CAMP AND CONFERENCE CENTRE 

HIRE FEE SCHEDULE 
January to December 2024 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
All fees include GST 

DAY CONFERENCES AND EVENTS 
$50 Deposit is required at the time of Booking (please refer to the Hire Agreement for Cancellation 
conditions). 

   $200.00 per day 

$10.00 per person 
$18.00 per person 

• Hire of Barn (Conference room)
(Includes tea and coffee making facilities)

• Tour of the Homestead (minimum of 10 people)
• Tour with Devonshire tea
• Chapel available on request
• Evening events hire on request  from $750.00 

WEDDINGS 
$500 Deposit is required at the time of Booking (please refer to the Hire Agreement for specific 
conditions) 

• Exclusive use of the following facilities for 48 hours:
o Barn; The Cottage; Stable Inn (Kitchen & Dining Room);
o Dormitory accommodation for a maximum of 36 guests.  $3500.00 
o Area to erect a Marquee.

• Wedding Planner/coordinator available on request

• North Lawn Day Hire 14hrs from 9am.   $1500 

GROUP ACCOMMODATION – 
$250 Deposit is required at the time of Booking (please refer to the Hire Agreement for Cancellation 
conditions). 

• Dormitory Accommodation (no linen supplied)
• Dormitory Accommodation (no linen supplied)
• Children under 5 yrs free 

• The Cottage – fully self-contained
(includes bed linen and bath towels)

• Camp site

   $65.00 per person per night Fri-Mon 
$50.00 per person per night Tues-Thurs 

$120.00 per night (1-4 people) 

$40.00 per site per night 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
• Additional costs will be involved if the cleaning requirement is deemed extensive.
• Damage to Property.
• Minimum $300.00

NOTE: This hire fee schedule applies from 1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024 after which they are subject to 
review and a possible increase. Glenbarr Fees 2024 
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